
Abbey VW01 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GRIFFITHS ROAD SW19 victim reporting  - Motor 
Vehicle Interference / theft 
from motor vehicle 

29/04/2023 
03:05:00 

29/04/2023 
03:20:00 

Abbey VW01 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

MERTON HIGH STREET SW19 Theft of push bike by 
suspect unknown using an 
angle grinder 

02/05/2023 
12:45:00 

02/05/2023 
13:15:00 

Abbey VW01 Personal Property PINCOTT ROAD SW19 theft of iPhone and cash 
after tresspassing 

04/05/2023 
02:00:00 

10/05/2023 
03:00:00 

Abbey SW20 Criminal Damage 
To a Dwelling 

BECKET CLOSE HIGH 
PATH 

SW19 Housing Association tenant 
deliberately flooded her 
property; subsequently 
causing significant damage 
to the floor and 
neighbouring property 

10/05/2023 
09:00:00 

10/05/2023 
12:00:00 

Abbey VW01 Personal Property SOUTHEY ROAD SW19 property stolen. 12/05/2023 
20:23:00 

  

Abbey VW01 Personal Property HAYDONS ROAD SW19 By victim obbed of his 
pocket money  

12/05/2023 
08:30:00 

12/05/2023 
08:30:00 

Abbey SW20 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LATIMER ROAD SW19 unknown suspect taking the 
property from the vehicle 

12/05/2023 
23:00:00 

13/05/2023 
06:00:00 

Abbey VW01 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MELBOURNE ROAD SW19 Male has attempted to steal 
bicycle from bike shed 

21/05/2023 
04:00:00 

21/05/2023 
05:00:00 

Abbey VW01 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

KINGSTON ROAD SW19 We identified signs that 
someone tried to break into 
the outdoor shed, which is 
next to the car. They were 
not able to open it, but they 
left the handles damaged. 

15/05/2023 
12:00:00 

  

Abbey SW20 Personal Property RODNEY PLACE SW19 suspect attempted to 
snatch mobile phone from  
victim  

29/05/2023 
12:45:00 

29/05/2023 
12:45:00 



Abbey SW20 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MINA ROAD SW19 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO THE 
CAR AND THEFT FROM THE 
CAR BY SUSPECT 
UNKNOWN BETWEEN THE 
TIMES STATED 

30/05/2023 
23:00:00 

31/05/2023 
04:00:00 

Abbey VW01 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD SW19 Property stolen from 
vehicle 

14/05/2023 
13:00:00 

14/05/2023 
15:00:00 

 


