	Theft From Motor vehicle	GRIFFITHS ROAD	SW19	victim reporting - Motor Vehicle Interference / theft	29/04/2023 03:05:00	29/04/2023 03:20:00
				from motor vehicle		
/W01	Theft/Taking of	MERTON HIGH STREET	SW19	Theft of push bike by	02/05/2023	02/05/2023
	Pedal Cycles			suspect unknown using an	12:45:00	13:15:00
				angle grinder		
/W01	Personal Property	PINCOTT ROAD	SW19	theft of iPhone and cash	04/05/2023	10/05/2023
				after tresspassing	02:00:00	03:00:00
SW20	Criminal Damage	BECKET CLOSE HIGH	SW19	Housing Association tenant	10/05/2023	10/05/2023
	To a Dwelling	PATH		deliberately flooded her	09:00:00	12:00:00
				property; subsequently		
				causing significant damage		
				neighbouring property		
/W01	Personal Property	SOUTHEY ROAD	SW19	property stolen.	1	
					20:23:00	
/W01	Personal Property	HAYDONS ROAD	SW19	By victim obbed of his	12/05/2023	12/05/2023
				pocket money	08:30:00	08:30:00
SW20	Theft From Motor	LATIMER ROAD	SW19	unknown suspect taking the	12/05/2023	13/05/2023
	vehicle			property from the vehicle	23:00:00	06:00:00
/W01	Burglary in a	MELBOURNE ROAD	SW19	Male has attempted to steal	21/05/2023	21/05/2023
	Dwelling			bicycle from bike shed	04:00:00	05:00:00
/W01	Burglary in a	KINGSTON ROAD	SW19	We identified signs that	15/05/2023	
	Dwelling			someone tried to break into	12:00:00	
				the outdoor shed, which is		
				next to the car. They were		
				not able to open it, but they		
				left the handles damaged.		
SW20	Personal Property	RODNEY PLACE	SW19	suspect attempted to	29/05/2023	29/05/2023
				snatch mobile phone from	12:45:00	12:45:00
				victim		
	W20 W20 W01 W01 W01 W01 W01	Pedal Cycles W01 Personal Property W20 Criminal Damage To a Dwelling W01 Personal Property W01 Personal Property W20 Theft From Motor vehicle W01 Burglary in a Dwelling W01 Burglary in a Dwelling	Pedal Cycles W01 Personal Property PINCOTT ROAD W20 Criminal Damage To a Dwelling W01 Personal Property SOUTHEY ROAD W01 Personal Property HAYDONS ROAD W20 Theft From Motor vehicle W01 Burglary in a Dwelling W01 Burglary in a Dwelling	Pedal Cycles W01 Personal Property PINCOTT ROAD SW19 W20 Criminal Damage To a Dwelling BECKET CLOSE HIGH PATH W01 Personal Property SOUTHEY ROAD SW19 W01 Personal Property HAYDONS ROAD SW19 W20 Theft From Motor vehicle W01 Burglary in a Dwelling W01 Burglary in a Dwelling	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles MERTON HIGH STREET Pedal Cycles MERTON HIGH STREET Pedal Cycles MERTON HIGH STREET SW19 Theft of push bike by suspect unknown using an angle grinder theft of iPhone and cash after tresspassing Housing Association tenant deliberately flooded her property; subsequently causing significant damage to the floor and neighbouring property W01 Personal Property SOUTHEY ROAD SW19 By victim obbed of his pocket money W20 Theft From Motor vehicle W01 Burglary in a Dwelling W02 Personal Property KINGSTON ROAD SW19 We identified signs that someone tried to break into the outdoor shed, which is next to the car. They were not able to open it, but they left the handles damaged. W20 Personal Property RODNEY PLACE SW19 Swspect attempted to snatch mobile phone from	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles WERTON HIGH STREET WIP Personal Property Personal Property Personal Property Path Pat

Abbey	SW20	Theft From Motor	MINA ROAD	SW19	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO THE	30/05/2023	31/05/2023
		vehicle			CAR AND THEFT FROM THE	23:00:00	04:00:00
					CAR BY SUSPECT		
					UNKNOWN BETWEEN THE		
					TIMES STATED		
Abbey	VW01	Theft From Motor	KINGSTON ROAD	SW19	Property stolen from	14/05/2023	14/05/2023
		vehicle			vehicle	13:00:00	15:00:00